Copyright Ⓒ
2022 Advanced Ultraviolet Optoelectronics CO., LTD. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Advanced Ultraviolet
Optoelectronics logo is registered trademark of Advanced Ultraviolet Optoelectronics CO.,LTD
                               web: http://www.luan-uv.com/        Ad:Zhangze New Industrial Park, Changzhi High-tech Zone, Shanxi Province        Tel：0355-5916221
ZKLARP0307–0601 版本：0
产 品 规 格 书
产品介绍
深紫外LED发光二极管，UVC波长范围从265-280nm，UVA波长范围从395-400nm，蓝

﹘ 单颗器件包含两种不同种类芯片，③④为UVC和齐纳管连接电路，①②为UVA/蓝光连接电
路，电路连接：
n 产品规格型号说明 Product Nomenclature Detail
P A -C 1 D H D
正面
  背面
侧面
推荐焊盘设计尺寸图
① ②
③ ④
① ②
③ ④
⑤
− P：UVC封装
− A：封装规格
− C：波长代码
− 1：光功率代码
− D：灯珠类别
− H：封装类别
− D：发光角度
Copyright Ⓒ
2022 Advanced Ultraviolet Optoelectronics CO., LTD. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Advanced Ultraviolet